
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Epishkina Anna V.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 27 Mar 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Industry practice (research, physics of nuclear power plants) M18-507  dep.42
Mon, 30 Mar 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-507  T-314
Tue, 07 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-507  T-314
Tue, 14 Apr 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B16-505  T-314
Tue, 14 Apr 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B16-565  T-314
Mon, 20 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Industry practice (design and technology)  B16-505, B16-565  T-314
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-507  T-314
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B17-565  T-314
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to general algebra and numbers theory  B19-505  T-107
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Introduction to general algebra and numbers theory  B19-565  T-107
Fri, 05 Jun 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B17-505  T-314
Sat, 06 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Introduction to general algebra and numbers theory  B19-515  T-107
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Boolean Functions and Automates  B18-505  T-101


